KANSALLINEN TIKKAKILPAILU 25 TIKKAA 30.7.2017 ROVANIEMI

Jarj. Napapiirin Tikka

MM

1 Maatta Markku

2 Lampinen Juha

3 Jarvinen Tarmo

4 Vaarala Simo

5 Tammi Aimo

6 Miettinen Martti

7 Jantti Reijo

8 Maatta Timo

9 Leskinen Veikko
10 Varsaluoma Kosti
11 Reijonen Markku
12 Makinen Mauno
13 Lehtonen Seppo
14 Kontola Jaakko
15 Hékkinen Erkki

MA
1 Makinen Mikko
2 Sorvali Antero
3 Hattunen Mikko
4 Hiekkala Osmo
5 Maukonen Mauri
6 Suhonen Jukka
7 Ahola Kalevi
8 Holsa Kari
9 Valtonen Kari

MB
1 Holma Raimo
2 Schroderus Yrjo

3 Suomalainen Jorma

4 Salmi Timo
5 Karhu Timo
6 Hakulinen Teijo
7 Luototie Eino
8 Leikkainen Timo
9 Kallio Lauri
10 Kautto Heino
11 Ihanainen Olavi
12 Nummelin Matti

MC
1 Virtanen llkka
2 Reijonen Olli
3 Niemela Pasi
4 Hannula Oiva
5 Varis Martti
6 ROytio Jorma
7 lhanainen Mauri
8 Puustinen Esko
9 Siirila Seppo

PosTi
TurTi
JST
PaavT
TurTi
LamTi
SST
NpT
VaaTi
ITK
SavTi
VaaTi
JST
SST
SST

JaTi
LamTi
MST
SST
SST
OST
K-HT
KLT
TurTi

ATi
KuTi
MU
NpT
HTK
SST
K-HT
NpT
AST
SST
PaavT
JST

KLT
SavTi
SST
HST
NpT
MU
PaavT
NpT
ATi

38
35
32
42
38
34
36
39
38
37
37
33
42
32
30

37
44
38
35
33
37
32
32
33

39
36
41
36
38
34
34
35
34
37
34
24

32
38
22
31
27
34
32

24

paivitetty 31.7.2017 klo 9.50

43 47 36 40
34 42 46 41
42 41 38 44
37 41 44 33
41 35 38 44
42 41 38 38
38 39 41 38
36 39 40 36
35 41 44 31
40 34 39 39
38 39 33 41
36 43 37 38
37 28 36 38
35 34 28 34
32 30 32 36

204
198
197
197
196
193
192
190
189
189
188
187
181
163
160

35 43 36 42
35 37 35 42
39 37 34 41
40 37 38 36
40 41 36 32
42 35 31 35
38 34 34 41
32 37 38 35
37 35 37 25

193
193
189
186
182
180
179
174
167

34 41 36 39
42 40 38 32
37 41 33 35
40 36 33 41
31 41 38 36
35 34 39 39
34 39 38 35
31 41 34 37
35 38 28 34
23 33 36 31
23 33 35 23
19 29 30 35

189
188
187
186
184
181
180
178
169
160
148
137

41 34 40 33
31 38 32 36
45 32 31 29
33 31 35 28
39 29 28 33
35 24 30 30 153
25 38 34 24 153
17 30 18 22 96
10 21 14 15 84

180
175
159
158
156

2x10 9x9 6x8
2x10 9x9 5x8

3x10
10x9

4x10
3x10

1x10
2x9



NA
1 Savioja Tuula
2 Saarinen Paivi
3 Maikkula Maila
4 Alho Virpi

NB
1 Riutta Helena
2 Siirila Raili
3 Snellman Aila
4 Koskenmaki Leila
5 Holma Anne
6 Salmi Irma

NuA

1 Pelkonen Eveliina

NuB
1 Saarinen Juuso
2 Siik Samu

3 Suomalainen Severi

4 Saarinen Jesse

Joukkue Miehet

1 SST
Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki
Jantti Reijo
Maukonen Mauri

ITK

SST
NpT
HST

AST
ATi
PaTi
NpT
ATi
NpT

LamTi

SST
HST
MU

SST

720
186
160
192
182

41
45
38
40

39
33
29
25
27
25

23

36
32
11

5

41
31
37
27

39
36
30
21
36
32

29

30
27
25

7

40
39
39
38

40
33
30
41
28
29

33

32
21
21

38
40
35
41

26
26
34
28
26
27

21

35
33
17
15

39
40
42
34

33
31
35
33
27
24

20

37
40
16
10

199
195
191
180

177
159
158
148
144
137

126

170
153
90
43



KANSALLINEN TIKKAKILPAILU 50 TIKKAA 30.7.2017 ROVANIEMI

Jarj. Napapiirin Tikka

MM
1 Jarvinen Tarmo
2 Leskinen Veikko
3 Tammi Aimo
4 Maatta Markku
5 Reijonen Markku

6 Varsaluoma Kosti

7 Vaarala Simo

8 Lehtonen Seppo

9 Miettinen Martti
10 Lampinen Juha
11 Maatta Timo
12 Jantti Reijo
13 Makinen Mauno
14 Kontola Jaakko
15 Hékkinen Erkki

MA
1 Hiekkala Osmo
2 Makinen Mikko
3 Maukonen Mauri
4 Suhonen Jukka
5 Hattunen Mikko
6 Sorvali Antero
7 Holsa Kari
8 Ahola Kalevi
9 Valtonen Kari

MB
1 Schroderus Yrjo
2 Karhu Timo
3 Hakulinen Teijo
4 Holma Raimo
5 Leikkainen Timo
6 Salmi Timo
7 Ihanainen Olavi
8 Kautto Heino
9 Luototie Eino
10 Nummelin Matti
11 Kallio Lauri

MC
1
2
3
4
5

Suomalainen Jorma

Reijonen Olli
Ihanainen Mauri
Hannula Oiva
Niemela Pasi
Roytié Jorma

6 Virtanen llkka

7

Siirila Seppo

JST
VaaTi
TurTi
PosTi
SavTi
ITK
PaavT
JST
LamTi
TurTi
NpT
SST
VaaTi
SST
SST

SST
JaTi
SST
OST
MST
LamTi
KLT
K-HT
TurTi

KuTi
HTK
SST
ATi
NpT
NpT
PaavT
SST
K-HT
JST
AST
MU

SavTi
PaavT
HST
SST
MU
KLT
ATi

43
41
39
41
42
38
38
44
41
38
35
38
38
36
29

42
36
33
37
30
39
39
30
30

37
30
35
35
36
31
41
35
31
29
29
39

32
34
26
27
28
22
16

41
37
36
36
43
40
43
45
40
35
38
38
39
35
33

35
37
35
34
37
31
38
34
34

33
43
40
36
35
41
40
28
32
32
29
32

39
27
27
27
26
31
37

46
37
46
43
37
37
41
40
35
43
32
45
38
34
31

29
40
41
41
36
38
39
35
30

44
33
45
42
35
35
32
36
27
32
29
28

38
35
38
31
38
38
15

40
38
41
43
43
40
38
33
40
38
44
45
36
34
39

38
44
33
40
38
38
31
33
32

32
35
31
34
35
40
26
32
29
29
27
39

37
36
27
28
33
33
28

41
43
36
42
36
45
36
45
39
33
36
38
36
30
32

38
37
34
37
41
37
32
36
34

39
37
39
37
36
32
38
36
29
32
22
23

38
36
28
38
32
30
15

211
196
198
205
201
200
196
207
195
187
185
204
187
169
164

182
194
176
189
182
183
179
168
160

185
178
190
184
177
179
177
167
148
154
136
161

184
168
146
151
157
154
111

44
44
42
44
43
38
40
39
32
39
37
35
35
40
36

37
32
38
34
32
30
33
37
32

40
35
38
31
24
31
37
27
41
30
35

34
32
38
30
27
28
23

43
43
42
36
40
37
37
32
41
38
37
36
36
33
42

40
41
41
34
36
39
35
33
37

35
30
32
40
38
37
31
32
30
24
32

38
33
29
29
28
31
21

46
42
40
41
45
44
41
31
35
34
38
37
35
34
39

43
36
40
37
39
34
35
40
31

36
41
33
29
38
27
32
30
33
29
37

35
39
35
31
29
25
28

39
44
40
44
33
35
35
41
34
40
38
38
36
33
25

32
37
34
38
33
39
37
40
31

43
39
35
38
35
35
29
25
28
36
32

47
26
29
32
34
35
28

32
44
41
30
36
36
41
39
44
38
41
25
39
41
36

41
35
44
33
41
36
39
35
34

37
38
32
37
35
37
33
35
32
27
24

38
33
33
35
30
29
19

204
217
205
195
197
190
194
182
186
189
191
171
181
181
178

193
181
197
176
181
178
179
185
165

191
183
170
175
170
167
162
149
164
146
160

415
413
403
400
398
390
390
389
381
376
376
375
368
350
342

375
375
373
365
363
361
358
353
325

376
361
360
359
347
346
339
316
312
300
296

kesk.

192 376
163 331
164 310
157 308
148 305
148 302
119 230

7x10
4x10

2x10 14x9
2x10 11x9

5x10
3x10



NA
1 Alho Virpi
2 Savioja Tuula
3 Saarinen Paivi
4 Maikkula Maila

NB
1 Koskenmaéki Leila
2 Riutta Helena
3 Snellman Aila
4 Siirila Raili
5 Holma Anne
6 Salmi Irma

NuA

1 Pelkonen Eveliina

NuB
1 Saarinen Juuso

2 Siik Samu

3 Suomalainen Severi

4 Saarinen Jesse

Joukkue Miehet

1. SST
Hakulinen Teijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Jantti Reijo
Maukonen Mauri

HST
ITK

SST
NpT

NpT
AST
PaTi
ATi
ATi
NpT

LamTi

SST
HST
MU

SST

752
190
182
204
176

42
43
33
37

34
34
30
24
29
28

26

32
16
10
18

35
38
41
38

34
33
35
36
30
25

24

39
27
17
12

43
39
36
35

34
38
41
26
21
34

23

29
31
17
22

44
41
37
39

39
41
38
26
26
34

30

34
32
15
20

38
40
36
38

21
34
24
26
41
34

31

27
16
19
10

202
201
183
187

162
180
168
138
147
155

134

161
122
78
82

43
37
43
32

34
35
35
25
30
28

33

26
30
25
10

38
41
40
29

36
26
23
38
32
29

34

34
34
20
11

38
38
43
38

36
33
25
36
36
32

26

41
38
23
12

40
42
39
39

37
32
37
30
26
27

21

35
23
11
14

45
32
37
45

40
35
26
35
30
27

34

29
34
14
17

204
190
202
183

183
161
146
164
154
143

148

165
159
93
64

406
391
385
370

345
341
314
302
301
298

282

326
281
171
146



